Product Benefits & Features

The hands-free hood

The Hob2Hood function connects the hob and the
hood. The cooker hood automatically adjusts the fan
speed based on the heat, without lifting a finger. For
powerful extraction when searing. And quieter
extraction when simmering.

Mastering the menu.

At your fingertips

The individual touch controls in the AEG induction hob
are equipped with plus or minus buttons for effective
temperature control. Adjust the settings at a touch for
absolute control over the cooking process. Precision for
every step of a recipe, always resulting in great taste.

Clean as you cook

Because the surface around the pans stays cool as you
cook, you can get rid of spills as you go along. Nothing
gets burnt on, and there’s nowhere for dirt to hide. So
it's easy to keep the hob area looking pristine — even
while you're still cooking.

=
‘N

Quicker heat for extra speed

No more waiting around for pots to boil. The PowerBoost button gives you an
instant burst of heat that boils water in under 90 seconds* — that’s even faster
than an electric kettle. It's perfect for tasks like boiling potatoes, and other
quick cooking jobs too, like searing meat.

Total control over cooking time
The adjustable timer (max. 99 minutes) will remind you of the cooking time. It
can also be used as a minute minder when the burners are not in use.

Bl Hob

IEB64010XB

Exact heat for impeccable results

Induction helps you master any cooking technique faster and can even boil
water in under 90 seconds. The heat adjustments are so subtle that they help
you produce the finest tastes and textures every time you cook.

» Hob without controls, for combination with oven or separate control panel
» Hob type: Induction

* Number cooking zones

* New XL frame concept OptiFit Frame™

» Hob?Hood

* BI-Oven Control

» Add Ons Touch Control

* Induction zones with power booster function
« Pause function for short interruptions

* llluminated controls

» Automatic fast heating up

* Pot detection

* Eco Timer

» Count up timer

* Timer function

» OptiHeat Control

* Acoustic signal with switch off option

« Child safety lock function

* Key-lock function

» Hob safety: Automatic Switch Off

* OptiFix™: extremely fast installation concept
» Ceramic glass colour: Black


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSAAHO170PA0000I.jpg

AE

Product Specification

Installation

Product Number Code

EAN

Built in height mm

Width mm

Depth mm

Width cutting

Depth cutting

Frame Colour - colour of the frame
Hob type

Type of plug

Total electricity loading

Left front - Power/Diameter
Rear - Power/Diameter
Right front - Power/Diameter
Right rear - Power/Diameter

Voltage

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Normal BI
949 597 291
7332543564729
46
576
516
560
490
Stainless Steel
Induction Full
No
7350
2300/3700W/210mm
1400/2500W/145mm
1800/2800W/180mm
2300/3200W/170x265mm
220-240/400V2N

11.44

10.74

118
678
600

491

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood
Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package PU

Weight package Iron

Weight package Rubber
Country of origin

PSGBHO170DE0002D

/57si ; '

min. 55

490

516
46
1/

><560""

==

min. 28

Bl Hob

IEB64010XB

w O O o

203

o o

DE


http://productinformation.int.electrolux.com/WEB/EMEA/EEFiles/GetPicture.ashx?Url=https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/PN/PSGBHO170DE0002D.jpg

