AEG

IEB64010XB





Exact heat for impeccable results

Induction helps you master any cooking technique faster and can even boil water in under 90 seconds. The heat adjustments are so subtle that they help you produce the finest tastes and textures every time you cook.

Product Benefits & Features



The hands-free hood

The Hob2Hood function connects the hob and the hood. The cooker hood automatically adjusts the fan speed based on the heat, without lifting a finger. For powerful extraction when searing. And quieter extraction when simmering.



Mastering the menu. At your fingertips

The individual touch controls in the AEG induction hob are equipped with plus or minus buttons for effective temperature control. Adjust the settings at a touch for absolute control over the cooking process. Precision for every step of a recipe, always resulting in great taste.



Clean as you cook

Because the surface around the pans stays cool as you cook, you can get rid of spills as you go along. Nothing gets burnt on, and there's nowhere for dirt to hide. So it's easy to keep the hob area looking pristine – even while you're still cooking.

Quicker heat for extra speed

No more waiting around for pots to boil. The PowerBoost button gives you an instant burst of heat that boils water in under 90 seconds* – that's even faster than an electric kettle. It's perfect for tasks like boiling potatoes, and other quick cooking jobs too, like searing meat.

Total control over cooking time

The adjustable timer (max. 99 minutes) will remind you of the cooking time. It can also be used as a minute minder when the burners are not in use.

- Hob without controls, for combination with oven or separate control panel
- Hob type: Induction
- Number cooking zones
 New XL frame concept OptiFit Frame™
- Hob²Hood
- BI-Oven Control
- Add Ons Touch Control
- Induction zones with power booster function
- Pause function for short interruptions
- Illuminated controls
- Automatic fast heating up
- Pot detection
- Eco Timer
- Count up timer
- Timer function
- OptiHeat Control
- Acoustic signal with switch off option
- Child safety lock function
- Key-lock function
 Hob sefety: Autometic Switz
- Hob safety: Automatic Switch Off
 OptiFix™: extremely fast installation concept
- Ceramic glass colour: Black

AEG

IEB64010XB

Product Specification	
Installation	Normal BI
Product Number Code	949 597 291
EAN	7332543564729
Built in height mm	46
Width mm	576
Depth mm	516
Width cutting	560
Depth cutting	490
Frame Colour - colour of the frame	Stainless Steel
Hob type	Induction Full
Type of plug	No
Total electricity loading	7350
Left front - Power/Diameter	2300/3700W/210mm
Rear - Power/Diameter	1400/2500W/145mm
Right front - Power/Diameter	1800/2800W/180mm
Right rear - Power/Diameter	2300/3200W/170x265mm
Voltage	220-240/400V2N
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	11.44
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	10.74
Package heigth	118
Package width	678
Package depth	600
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	491

Weight package Paper/Carton	0
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	0
Weight package PP	3
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	203
Weight package PU	0
Weight package Iron	0
Weight package Rubber	0
Country of origin	DE

PSGBHO170DE0002D

